 www.SiliconStandard.com                                              1 of 5
N-channel Enhancement-mode Power MOSFET
BVDSS 30V
RDS(ON)  720mΩ
I D                                   1A
The SSM2318GEN acheives fast switching performance
with low gate charge without a complex drive circuit. It
is suitable for low voltage applications such as DC/DC

PART MARKING
NMXX
PART NUMBER CODE: NM = SSM2318GEN
XX = DATE/LOT CODE - contact SSC for
PACKING: Moisture sensitivity level MSL3
3000 pcs in antistatic tape on a reel packed in a moisture barrier bag (MBB).
*Dimensions do not include mold protrusions.
SOT -23-3
MILLIMETERS SYMBOL
MIN. MAX.
A 0.89  1.45
A1 0  0.15
A2 0.70  1.30
b 0.30 0.50
c 0.08  0.25
D 2.65  3.10
E 2.10  3.00
E1 1.19  2.30
e 0.95BSC
e1 1.90BSC
L 0.30  0.60
L1 0.60REF
Θ 0° 8°
SOT-23-3